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DIMENSION PERFORMANCE

NetherlandsState-of-Play on open data - 2021 

X % NetherlandsEU27 Average

c

Policy Impact 

Portal Quality

77%

93%

93%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Policy

Framework

Governance

Implementation

85%

92%

100%

100%

100%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Awareness

Political

Social

Environmental

Economic

94%

100%

90%

100%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Portal features

Portal usage

Data provision

Portal sustainability

91%

91%

96%

82%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Monitoring and

measures

Currency and

completeness

DCAT-AP

Compliance

Deployment

quality


